
ll 

V仇~~

凶岫凶皿血幽恤0叩
归阳palrlr "the foll叩叩：
.、一归叩,.伽叩可一
. .... 西山叩怓凹11(1) during一
．归咖印玉are subject to IXlOftrmllun 
．四声即vey Is on a "Without P呻毗旷岫咖
•No嗣侧吹叶心lion(SI ,s lllowtd 
．归叩即如ary 1tem(s) rr,.M 凶 resur叨叩蛐
＂叫eel 10 fina l I叩＂劓 from lneurlnCI~ 

Estimated Cost of Reda(: 二…切Repellll'
O毗

Att ention To China Taiping Insu rance 
(Singapo re) Pte Ltd 
3 Anson Road 
#15-00 SpringleafTower 
Singapore 079909 

V ehicle D etail$ 

Make & Model : Mazda MAZDA2 HATCHBACK 
1 .5 AT DELUXE 2WD 

Chassis No : JM6DJ2HAA01300491 

Registration No : SMT526R 

Claim Dllltail!J 
Case Ref. No. 
Date 

Accident Date 

SIN 

0

12

3

4

5 

234

5

6789

1

1

11

1

1 

Description 

REAR TAILGATE / 阮庄
REAR TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING / 

REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM / 

REAR TAILGATE "MAZ.DA" EMBLEM ,/' 

REAR TAILGATE "2" EMBLEM / 

REAR TAILGATE "SKYACTIV TECHNOLOGY" E\1 '. \ 1 / 

REAR TAILGATE RH REFLECTOR 1 
REAR TAILGATE LH REFLECTOR ? 
REAR TAILGATE LOWER LOCK 1 
REAR TAILGATE RUBBER 刁• 
REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR ;><- /J /J 
REAR BUMPER / (l,(_ 
REAR BUMPER CLIPS @ $5.00 /~ 

REAR END PANEL 勹
REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX X IV心

Vin's Motor Pt• ltd 
160 S,n Ming Drove 

• 03·03 Sin Ming Autoc,ty 
Singapore 575722 

Tel . 6453 2121 Fax · 6459 9795 
GST Registration No. 19990606 7G 

T P/042022/5335 
11-04-2022 
02-04-2022 

勹；
1.00 

16 REAR NO. PLATE /哟
1 17 REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 

18 REAR WINDSCREEN GUM / 中
19 TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN 
20 TO REPAIR DAMAGES 

21 TO SPRAY PAINTING 

尸
1.00 

1 0 0 

1 00 

1.00 

1.00 

1 00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1 00 

1.00 

10 00 

1.00 

1.00 

Discount: -20% 

1 0 0 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

Subtotal w/o GST: 

Amount (S$) 

$957.00 

$1 24.00 

$62.00 

$59.00 

$44.00 

$68.00 

$233.00 

$233.00 

$213.00 

$169.00 

$333.00 

$894.00 

$50.00 

$478.00 

$1,106.00 

$5,023.00 

($1 ,004.60) 

$4,018.40 

$40.00 

$280.00 

$80.00 

s1 so.oo l 边
$780.00 <f丑
$980.00 Cf, 吵

$6,328.40 

Issued by Raymond Teo 

This Is a computer-generated document. No signature Is required. 

1 of 1 

BR
BR

BR
TWI

X Repair

500
600

X NN

35
20.6
47.3

30

50

3017.9

2414.32

1310

3724.32



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }



