LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" bas
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Compa

Acknowledged by Repairer Estimated Cost of Repair

Date:

**Attention To** 

**China Taiping Insurance** (Singapore) Pte Ltd

3 Anson Road

#15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

**Claim Details** 

**Accident Date** 

Case Ref. No.

TP/042022/5335

Vin's Motor Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03 Sin Ming Autocity Singapore 575722

Tel: 6453 2121 Fax: 6459 9795 GST Registration No. 199906067G

Date

11-04-2022 02-04-2022

**Vehicle Details** Make & Model

Third Party Vehicle Details Registration No: SMN537R

Mazda MAZDA2 HATCHBACK 1.5 AT DELUXE 2WD

Chassis No.

JM6DJ2HAA01300491

Registration No :

SMT526R

S/N	Description	Qty	Amount (S\$)
1	REAR TAILGATE / Mul	1.00	\$957.00
2	REAR TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING	/ 1.00	\$124.00 🗸
3	REAR TAILGATE EMBLEM	1.00	\$62.00 🗸
4	REAR TAILGATE "MAZDA" EMBLEM /	1.00	\$59.00 35
5	REAR TAILGATE "2" EMBLEM	1.00	\$44.00 <b>20.6</b>
6	REAR TAILGATE "SKYACTIV TECHNOLOGY" EMGLEM		\$68.00 47.3
7	REAR TAILGATE RH REFLECTOR BR	1.00	\$233.00
8	REAR TAILGATE LH REFLECTOR V BR	1.00	\$233.00 🗸
9	REAR TAILGATE LOWER LOCK PRINCE	1.00	\$213.00 🗸
10	REAR TAILGATE RUBBER  TWI	1.00	\$169.00 🗸
11	REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR X NV	1.00	\$333.00
12	REAR BUMPER / QL	1.00	\$894.00
13	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @ \$5.00	10.00	\$50.00 30
14	REAR END PANEL 🧘 Repair	1.00	\$478.00
15	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER BOX X NV	1.00	\$1,106.00
		Discount: -20%	\$5,023.00 3017.9 (\$1,004.60)
			\$4,018.40 2414.32
16	REAR NO. PLATE / COAS  REAR BUMBER DARKING SENSOR X NN	1.00	\$40.00 🗸
17	NEAR BOWFER FARRING SENSOR	1.00	\$280.00
18	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM / MCC.	1.00	\$80.00 50
19	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	1.00	\$150.00 <i>l</i> 20
20	TO REPAIR DAMAGES	1.00	\$780.00
21	TO SPRAY PAINTING	1.00	\$980.00 400 60
		Subtotal w/o GST:	\$6,328.40 <mark>1310</mark>

Issued by Raymond Teo

This is a computer-generated document. No signature is required.

1 of 1

3724.32